

## Mr.S.Kamalakannan Vels University <kannan.scs@velsuniv.ac.in>

## IJSA-D-22-00581R1 - thank you for agreeing - [EMID:a2cee31997501cf0]

1 message

## International Journal of Systems Assurance Engineering and Management (IJSA)

29 October 2022 at

20:10

<em@editorialmanager.com>
Reply-To: "International Journal of Systems Assurance Engineering and Management (IJSA)"

<lathapriya.balamurugan@springer.com>

To: "Dr.S. Kamalakkannan" <kannan.scs@yelsuniv.ac.in>

## IJSA-D-22-00581R1

"Estimation of Human Pose by Tsallis Entropy-Based Feature Selection with Ensemble Machine Learning Model" International Journal of System Assurance Engineering and Management

Dear Prof Kamalakkannan,

Thank you for agreeing to review the above manuscript.

If you would like to view and/or download the submission, please click this link: https://www.editorialmanager.com/ijsa/l.asp?i=186410&l=PF4EJRYG

If you are ready to submit your comments, you may click this link: https://www.editorialmanager.com/ijsa/l.asp? i=186411&I=UIHXN217

You can also submit your review by logging in with your username and password at: https://www.editorialmanager.com/ijsa/

If you have forgotten your username or password please use the "Send Login Details" link to get your login information. For security reasons, your password will be reset.

We look forward receiving your review by 09 Nov 2022.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us. We appreciate your assistance.

With kind regards,

Subramaniyam Ganeshan
Lead Guest Editor
International Journal of System Assurance Engine

International Journal of System Assurance Engineering and Management

This letter contains confidential information, is for your own use, and should not be forwarded to third parties.

Recipients of this email are registered users within the Editorial Manager database for this journal. We will keep your information on file to use in the process of submitting, evaluating and publishing a manuscript. For more information on how we use your personal details please see our privacy policy at <a href="https://www.springernature.com/production-privacy-policy">https://www.springernature.com/production-privacy-policy</a>. If you no longer wish to receive messages from this journal or you have questions regarding database management, please contact the Publication Office at the link below.

In compliance with data protection regulations, you may request that we remove your personal registration details at any time. (Use the following URL: <a href="https://www.editorialmanager.com/ijsa/login.asp?a=r">https://www.editorialmanager.com/ijsa/login.asp?a=r</a>). Please contact the publication office if you have any questions.